L070000098732

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
. (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP . WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Enuty Name)
(Document Number)
(
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1/10
W.
,

Office Use Only



900092605809

03/15/07--01026--007 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

רוכ



March 13, 2007

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: JLP Boating Enterprises, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find for filing Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Limited Company together with the appropriate filing fee of \$125. Please contact months 13-759-3732 if you have any questions. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Tracy By d Jamison

General Counsel



COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations			
SUBJECT: JLP Box	ating Enterprises, LL0			
50bate1.		d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
Tracy B. Ja	mison			
	O	Name of Person)		
Planes Mov	ving & Storage, Inc.			
	(Firm/Company)	TAL	30
9823 Cinc	innati-Dayton Road	1	L AH.	7001 MAR -
		(Address)	ASS ASS	
West Ches	ster, Ohio 45069		40F	15 P
<u> </u>	(City.	/State and Zip Code)	LOR	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call.	TE A	<u> </u>
roi furnici information	concerning this matter, prease	van.		
Tracy B. Jamisor	1	at (513) 759	-3732	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Day	time Telephone Numb	er)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing For Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	Certificate sed) Certified	O Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier A Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	tion porations Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

			•	•
JLP Boating Enter	prises, LLC		•	
		Limited Company" or their abbreviati	ion "LLC," or "L.C.;")	
ARTICLE II - A				•
The mailing addre	ess and street address of the	he principal office of the Lin	nited Liability Co	mpany is
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	•	
9823 Cincinnati-Dayb	on Road	9823 Cincinnati-Dayton Re	pad	
West Chester, Ohio	45069	West Chester, Ohio 4506	9	•
			7.0	- re:
(The Limited Liability of business entity with a	Registered Agent, Regist	tered Office, & Registered Registered Agent. You must designat	Agent' (Digna 🗃	ier T
ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration.)	tered Office, & Registered Registered Agent. You must designat	Agent' Can And IS	re:
ARTICLE HI - I	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration.) Florida street address of Barry Vaughn	tered Office, & Registered Registered Agent. You must designat	Agent' All HASSEE, FLI	ier T
ARTICLE HI - I (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration.) Florida street address of Barry Vaughn	tered Office, & Registered Registered Agent. You must designate the registered agent are:	Small IS P 1: 1 Small IARY OF STATE TABLET ARY OF STATE Agent' HASSEE, FLORID	ier T
ARTICLE HI - I (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own active Florida registration.) Florida street address of Barry Vaughn 1 815 South Main Street	tered Office, & Registered Registered Agent. You must designate the registered agent are:	Agent' HASSEE, FLORID,	ier T
ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Regist Company cannot serve as its own active Florida registration.) Florida street address of Barry Vaughn 1 815 South Main Street	tered Office, & Registered Registered Agent. You must designate the registered agent are: Name 1, 6th Floor set address (P.O. Box NOT accept	Agent' HASSEE, FLORID,	ier T

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position agreeistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM The Planes Family Limited Partnership 9823 Cincinnati-Dayton Road West Chester, Ohio 45069 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608-408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Tracy B. Jamison Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)